
TABLE 2A: COURSE DISTRIBUTION PER SEMESTER – FULL TIME 

Α/Α 
Course 

type 
Course title 

Course 

code 

Periods 

per week 

Period 

duration 

Number 

of weeks/ 

Semester 

Total 

periods/ 

Semester 

Number 

of ECTS 

1st Semester 

1 Compulsory Research Methods MBA601 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

2 Compulsory Organizational Behavior and Leadership MBA602 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

3 Compulsory Strategic Management MBA603 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

4 Compulsory Entrepreneurship and Innovation MBA604 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

2nd Semester 

5 Compulsory Marketing Management MBA605 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

6 Compulsory Managerial Economics MBA606 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

7 Compulsory Business Ethics and CSR MBA607 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

8 Elective   3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

3rd Semester 

9 Elective   3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

* The MBA Thesis (MBA620) is obligatory, corresponds to 27 ECTS, commences by the end of the 1st semester and submitted at the end of the final 

semester. 

 

 



TABLE 2B: COURSE DISTRIBUTION PER SEMESTER – PART TIME (OPTION 1) 

Α/Α 
Course 

type 
Course title 

Course 

code 

Periods 

per week 

Period 

duration 

Number 

of weeks/ 

Semester 

Total 

periods/ 

Semester 

Number 

of ECTS 

1st Semester 

1 Compulsory Research Methods MBA601 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

2 Compulsory Organizational Behavior and Leadership MBA602 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

3 Compulsory Strategic Management MBA603 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

2nd Semester 

4 Compulsory Entrepreneurship and Innovation MBA604 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

5 Compulsory Marketing Management MBA605 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

6 Compulsory Managerial Economics MBA606 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

3rd Semester 

7 Compulsory Business Ethics and CSR MBA607 3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

8 Elective   3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

9 Elective   3 1 Hour 12 36 7 

* The MBA Thesis (MBA620) is obligatory, corresponds to 27 ECTS, commences by the end of the 1st semester and submitted at the end of the final 

semester. 

 

 

 



TABLE 2C: COURSE DISTRIBUTION PER SEMESTER – PART TIME (OPTION 2) 

Α/Α 
Course 

type 
Course title 

Course 

code 

Periods 

per week 

Period 

duration 

Number 

of weeks/ 

Semester 

Total 

periods/ 

Semester 

Number 

of ECTS 

1st Semester 

1 Compulsory Research Methods MBA601 4 1 Hour 9 36 7 

2 Compulsory Organizational Behavior and Leadership MBA602 4 1 Hour 9 36 7 

3 Compulsory Strategic Management MBA603 4 1 Hour 9 36 7 

2nd Semester 

4 Compulsory Entrepreneurship and Innovation MBA604 4 1 Hour 9 36 7 

5 Compulsory Marketing Management MBA605 4 1 Hour 9 36 7 

6 Compulsory Managerial Economics MBA606 4 1 Hour 9 36 7 

3rd Semester 

7 Compulsory Business Ethics and CSR MBA607 4 1 Hour 9 36 7 

8 Elective   4 1 Hour 9 36 7 

9 Elective   4 1 Hour 9 36 7 

* The MBA Thesis (MBA620) is obligatory, corresponds to 27 ECTS, commences by the end of the 1st semester and submitted at the end of the final 

semester. 

 


